

## diverse articole

I.D.: 46672546

Data publicarii 27.05.20 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 1.261,45 RON - 1.261,45 RON

Descriere: 1 SPUMA P.U. PT. PISTOL 750ML BISON BUC 2.000 22.6891 45.3782 19 % 8.6219 2 CAZMA GRI CARBON BUC 1.000 12.6050 12.6050 19 % 2.3950 3 COADA PT UNELTE DE GRADINA BUC 1.000 8.4034 8.4034 19 % 1.5966 40\*1200 4 DIBLU CUI PERC. 6X60 - WKSM06040 BUC 200.000 0.1261 25.2200 19 % 4.7918 5 MANUSI NITRIL NEGRE 100/CUTIE BUC 100.000 0.6303 63.0300 19 % 11.9757 6 UNIVERSAL TRANSP. SILICON 280ML BUC 2.000 14.2857 28.5714 19 % 5.4286 BISON 7 SURUB PT BETON T30 7.5\*132 BUC 42.000 0.6723 28.2366 19 % 5.3650 8 3D-SAVANA LAC INCOLOR CU TEFLON BUC 1.000 31.0924 31.0924 19 % 5.9076 0.75L 9 DISC ABRAZIV VELCRO P80 738049 BUC 1.000 2.9412 2.9412 19 % 0.5588 10 COADA PT UNELTE DE GRADINA BUC 2.000 8.4034 16.8068 19 % 3.1933 40\*1200 11 FURCA 4 COARNE MTX 63836 BUC 1.000 14.2857 14.2857 19 % 2.7143 12 GREBLA 18 DINTI RASUCITI 480MM BUC 1.000 15.1261 15.1261 19 % 2.8740 VENUS 13 DEKO PROTECTA NEGRU 0.5L BUC 1.000 21.0084 21.0084 19 % 3.9916 14 SURUB PAL CAP INECAT TRATAT BUC 200.000 0.1261 25.2200 19 % 4.7918 TERMIC 6\*40 PZ3 15 BATERII ALCALINE LONGLIFE POWER BUC 2.000 6.3025 12.6050 19 % 2.3950 D (2/SET) 16 BATERII LONGLIFE POWER AA VARTA BUC 6.000 2.1008 12.6048 19 % 2.3949 - 4906121436 17 PIULITA HEX M14 DIN 934 BUC 10.000 0.5042 5.0420 19 % 0.9580 18 SAIBA PLATA M16\*50\*3MM BUC 10.000 0.5882 5.8820 19 % 1.1176 19 TIJA FILETATA ZINCATA 1M M14 BUC 2.000 12.6050 25.2100 19 % 4.7899 20 3D-SAVANA LAC TEAK CU TEFLON 0. BUC 5.000 31.0924 155.4620 19 % 29.5378 75L 21 3D-SAVANA LAC TEAK CU TEFLON 0. BUC 1.00